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TELEFONICA BRASIL SA COM NPV

ISIN: BRVIVTACNORO

Overview

2024/10/18 22:07:46

Price
54.81 BRL

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.07% (-0.04)

BRVIVTACNORO
VIVT3

Bovespa

BRL
Telecommunications
Stock

14,795 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

54.25 BRL (100)
54.85 BRL (10,000)
54.79 BRL

54.97 BRL

54.27 BRL

54.85 BRL
54.62195 BRL
1,960,800
107,102,719.00
11,341
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRVIVTACNOR0&ID_NOTATION=52765222
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c958521a8c5ee72eb1a3f420ce6b011455edd4751cedc46635375b98764b9de&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5fbebeef8bd64c6db&time=1729434936&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e17fdea3c5c42282933444a1c1bc10ff4d35479b37f31d6657bda18124e56e0&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d27c0889c9dcbb481&time=1729434936&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9add27d7447a4de6a368fda2b87ae8caa08d9ca1941f6af0140f5365dd584682&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1e247200eb34ffc9&time=1729434936&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9baf1feaa708c425859dc0b6860640c1fa23297467c634735bfc464bd4c79dad&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b547510b4c7885b8&time=1729434936&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4101a8062ee23c5e66c1e711f44e1e335a548db179b0606e9e9493cfc8e947cb&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=361ef546c11da02e3&time=1729434936&tool=RSC

TELEFONICA BRASIL SA COM NPV

Details

2024/10/18 22:07:46

Price
54.81 BRL

Difference [ ]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.07% (-0.04)

BRVIVTACNORO
VIVT3
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BRL
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 54.25 BRL (100)
Ask (Ask size) 54.85 BRL (10,000)
Open 54.79 BRL
High 54.97 BRL
Low 54.27 BRL
Close (prev. day) 54.85 BRL
VWAP 54.62195 BRL
Volume (pcs) 1,960,800
Trading volume 107,102,719.00
Number of trades 11,341
Last size 900
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.48% +19.57% +18.00%
Perf (abs.) +6.08 +8.97 +8.36
Beta 0.75 0.62 0.45
Volatility  23.30 22.04 22.23

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TELEFONICA BRASIL SA COM NPV

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa 2024/10/18 22:07 54.81 BRL 107.10

53.99 BRL (2,627,820
54.73 BRL (2,223,007
50.42 BRL (2,336,357
50.52 BRL (2,332,050
56.92 BRL (2024/09/30
43.19 BRL (2024/06/03
56.92 BRL (2024/09/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
43.19 BRL (2024/06/03)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

11,341
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52765222

TELEFONICA BRASIL SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Yelefonica

Contact Details
TELEFONICA BRASIL

Av Eng. Luis Carlos Berrini. 1376 - 32° Floor
- 4571936 Sao Paulo

Telefon: +55 11 3430 3687
Fax: +55 11 5505 1355
E-mail: ir.br@telefonica.com
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